3 Nm
		  4	:1			   1	 141	 139	 32.5	 82.5	 102.5	 0.2	 0.6	 =	 80
		  14	:1			   2	 193	 191	 39.2	 89.2	 109.2	 0.6	 1.9	 =	 70
		  17	:1			   2	 193	 191	 39.2	 89.2	 109.2	 0.8	 2.4	 =	 70
	  	 24	:1			   2	 193	 191	 39.2	 *	 109.2	 1.0	 2.9	 =	 70
		  49	:1			   3	 233	 231	 45.9	 95.9	 115.9	 1.6	 4.7	 =	 60
		  61	:1			   3	 233	 231	 45.9	 95.9	 115.9	 1.8	 5.3	 =	 60
		  84	:1			   3	 233	 231	 45.9	 *	 115.9	 1.8	 5.3	 =	 60

length
with
motor
M4350R
L1
mm
	 Specifications subject to change without notice
Edition Aug. 5,  2011
How to order a M42P
Part number		  Ratio		  Description
	 Specifications subject to change without notice
Edition Aug. 5,  2011
M42P0004YS000	 4:1		  Sleeve bearings
M42P0014YS000	 14:1		  Sleeve bearings
M42P0017YS000	 17:1		  Sleeve bearings
M42P0024YS000	 24:1		  Sleeve bearings
M42P0049YS000	 49:1		  Sleeve bearings
M42P0061YS000	 61:1		  Sleeve bearings
M42P0084YS000	 84:1		  Sleeve bearings
M42P0104YS000	 104:1		  Sleeve bearings
M42P0144YS000	 144:1		  Sleeve bearings
M42P0212YS000	 212:1		  Sleeve bearings
M42P0294YS000	 294:1		  Sleeve bearings
M42P0504YS000	 504:1		  Sleeve bearings
M42P0624YS000	 624:1		  Sleeve bearings
M42P0720YS000	 720:1		  Sleeve bearings
M42P0864YS000	 864:1		  Sleeve bearings
M42P1062YS000	 1062:1		  Sleeve bearings
M42P1470YS000	 1470:1		  Sleeve bearings
M42P2500YS000	 2500:1		  Sleeve bearings
M42P3000YS000	 3000:1		  Sleeve bearings
M42P3600YS000	 3600:1		  Sleeve bearings
M42P0004YB000	 4:1		  Ball bearings		  X
M42P0014YB000	 14:1		  Ball bearings		  X
M42P0017YB000	 17:1		  Ball bearings		  X
M42P0024YB000	 24:1		  Ball bearings		  X
M42P0049YB000	 49:1		  Ball bearings		  X
M42P0061YB000	 61:1		  Ball bearings		  X
M42P0084YB000	 84:1		  Ball bearings		  X
M42P0104YB000	 104:1		  Ball bearings		  X
M42P0144YB000	 144:1		  Ball bearings		  X
M42P0212YB000	 212:1		  Ball bearings		  X
M42P0294YB000	 294:1		  Ball bearings		  X
M42P0504YB000	 504:1		  Ball bearings		  X
M42P0624YB000	 624:1		  Ball bearings		  X
M42P0720YB000	 720:1		  Ball bearings		  X
M42P0864YB000	 864:1		  Ball bearings		  X
M42P1062YB000	 1062:1		  Ball bearings		  X
M42P1470YB000	 1470:1		  Ball bearings		  X
M42P2500YB000	 2500:1		  Ball bearings		  X
M42P3000YB000	 3000:1		  Ball bearings		  X
M42P3600YB000	 3600:1		  Ball bearings		  X
Part number	 Ratio	 Voltage	 Gearhead bearing		  Stocked item